
 

 

 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 

SESSION : 2025-2026 

FOR CLASSES 3 to 8 

PTM 17th May (Saturday), 2025 

Periodic Assessment-1 14th July 2025 to 19th July 2025 

PTM to discuss the result PA-1 02nd August (Saturday) 2025 

Half Yearly Exam 08th September 2025 to 22nd September 2025 

PTM to discuss the result of Half Yearly 18th October (Saturday) 2025 

Periodic Assessment-2 02nd December 2024 to 08th December 2025 

PTM to discuss the result of PA-2 20th December (Saturday) 2025 

Annual Examination 16h February 2026 to 05th March 2026 

PTM to discuss the result of annual exam 25th March (Wednesday), 2026 

NEW SESSION BEGINS FROM 01st APRIL 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-1 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

14/07/2025 Monday Urdu  Hindi  Science  Maths  
Social 

Science 
Maths  

15/07/2025 Tuesday English  Maths  English Hindi Science  Urdu  

16/07/2025 Wednesday Maths  Science  
Social 

Science  
Urdu Hindi English  

17/07/2025 Thursday EVS English Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu  

Social 
Science 

18/07/2025 Friday Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Science  English Hindi  

19/07/2025 Saturday --- Urdu Hindi English Maths Science 

PTM: 02nd August (Saturday), 2025 

 

 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

08/09/2025 Monday Urdu  Hindi  Science  Maths  
Social 

Science 
Maths  

11/09/2025 Thursday English  Maths  English Hindi Science  Urdu  

15/09/2025 Monday Maths  Science  
Social 

Science  
Urdu Hindi English  

18/09/2025 Thursday EVS English Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu  

Social 
Science 

22/09/2025 Monday Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Science  English Hindi  

25/09/2025 Thursday --- Urdu Hindi English Maths Science 

PTM: 18th October (Saturday), 2025 

 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-2 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

02/12/2025 Tuesday Urdu  Hindi  Science  Maths  
Social 

Science 
Maths  

03/12/2025 Wednesday English  Maths  English Hindi Science  Urdu  

04/12/2025 Thursday Maths  Science  
Social 

Science  
Urdu Hindi English  

05/12/2025 Friday EVS English Maths 
Social 

Science 
Urdu  

Social 
Science 

06/12/2025 Saturday Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Science  English Hindi  

08/12/2025 Monday --- Urdu Hindi English Maths Science 

PTM: 20th December (Saturday), 2025 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII 

16/02/2026 Monday Urdu  Hindi  Science  Maths  
Social 

Science 
Maths  

19/02/2026 Thursday English  Maths  English Hindi Science  Hindi  

23/02/2026 Monday Maths  Science  
Social 

Science  
Urdu Urdu  English  

26/02/2026 Thursday EVS English Maths 
Social 

Science 
Hindi 

Social 
Science 

02/03/2026 Monday Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Urdu Science  English Urdu 

05/03/2026 Thursday --- Urdu Hindi English Maths Science 

PTM: 25th March (Wednesday), 2026 

 

 


